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Fiber Type Single-mode 

Connector Type 

FC/PC   

SC/PC   

ST/PC 

LC             

MU  

E2000/PC 

FC/APC  

SC/APC  

E2000/APC 

MT-RJ 

Insertion loss (dB) ≤ 0.2 ≤ 0.3 ≤ 0.3 ≤ 0.4 

Return  loss (dB) ≥ 45 ≥ 45 ≥ 65 ≥ 35 

          

Fiber Type Multi-mode 

Connector Type FC/PC  SC/PC  ST/PC LC  MU  MTRJ 

Insertion Loss (dB) ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.5 

Return Loss (dB) - - 

Operation temp.(℃) -40 to +75 

Storage temp.(℃) -55 to +85 

**Cable Dimension: 900um,PVC 3.0mm or Customer specified 

**Cable length: Customer specified 

 

   


